
SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCES – UNDERGRADUATE ADVISING SPRING 2024 

Updated February 16, 2024 

 

 

Department Program/Specialty Name Email 
Africana Puerto 
Rican and Latino 
Studies 

AFPRL/LACS Milagros Denis - 
Rosario 

mdenis@hunter.cuny.edu 

Anthropology  Megan Hicks mhick@hunter.cuny.edu 
Asian American 
Studies 

 Vivian Louie vl923@hunter.cuny.edu 

  Daniel Woo dw2492@hunter.cuny.edu 

Art and Art 
History 

Art History Kim de 
Beaumont 

kdebeaum@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Studio Art Laura Frantz lfrantz@hunter.cuny.edu 

Arts 
Management 
Certificate 

 Alyson 
Greenfield 

ag3464@hunter.cuny.edu 

Biological 
Sciences 

 Andrew Wolfe Awolfe@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 

 Biophysics   
  Diana Bratu bratu@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 
  Janette Gomos- 

Klein 
klein@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 

  Adrienne Alaie alaie@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 

  Allyson 
Freidman 

afriedman@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 

  Diego Loayza diegol@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 

 Behavioral 
Neurobiology 

Carmen 
Melendez- 
Vasquez 

melendez@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 

 Bioinformatics   
  Weigang Qiu weigang@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 
  Jayne Raper raper@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 

 BA/MA Biotechnology   
  Patricia 

Rockwell 
rockwell@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 

  Samantha 
Sheppard-Lahiji 

sheppard@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 

  Hualin Zhong zhong@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 

Chemistry  Gabriela 
Smeureanu 

gsmeurea@hunter.cuny.edu 

  Nadya Kobko- 
Litskevitch 

nkobko@hunter.cuny.edu 

  Nathan Astrof na2082@hunter.cuny.edu 
  David R. Mootoo dmootoo@hunter.cuny.edu 
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  Akira Kawamura akawamur@hunter.cuny.edu 
  Nancy 

Greenbaum 
ngreenba@hunter.cuny.edu 

  Wayne Harding wayne.harding@hunter.cuny.edu 
  Yujia Xu yujia.xu@hunter.cuny.edu 

Classical and 
Oriental Studies 

Arabic Alex Elinson aelinson@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Chinese Bing Ying Hu bhu0002@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Chinese Ming-Ying Li ml3917@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Japanese Maayan Barkan mbarkan@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Classics & Latin Joanne Spurza jmspurza@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Hebrew and Jewish 
Studies 

Yitzhak Berger yberge@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Hebrew Leah Garrett leah.garrett@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Russian Nadya Peterson npeterso@hunter.cuny.edu 

Computer 
Science 

 Eric Schweitzer eric.schweitzer@hunter.cuny.edu 

  Justin Tojeira jtojeira@hunter.cuny.edu 

  Pavel Shostak ps57@hunter.cuny.edu 

Dance  David Capps dcapps@hunter.cuny.edu 
Economics and 
Accounting 

Accounting (primary 
advisor) 

 
Phyllis Eisenberg 

 
pe272@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Director (secondary 
advisor) Toshiaki 

Mitsudome 

 
toshiaki.mitsudome@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Economics (primary 
advisor) Bipasha 

Chatterjee 

 
bc514@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Economics BA/MA   
  Karna Basu kbasu@hunter.cuny.edu 
 Business Certificate   
  Arabella Pollack arabella.pollack@hunter.cuny.edu 

English  Dow Robbins dow.robbins@hunter.cuny.edu 
  Cristina Alfar calfar@hunter.cuny.edu 
  Gavin Hollis ghollis@hunter.cuny.edu 
  Nico Israel nisrael@hunter.cuny.edu 
   

Donna Masini 
 

dmasini@hunter.cuny.edu 
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Film & Media 
Studies 

Film/Documentary/TV 
production/ Media Frances Alswang frances.alswang@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Journalism   
  Sissel McCarthy sissel.mccarthy@hunter.cuny.edu 
 Emerging Media and 

General Media Kimberly 
Buikema 

 
kimberly.buikema@hunter.cuny.edu 

German  Aine 
Zimmerman 

azimm@hunter.cuny.edu 

Geography and 
Environmental 
Studies 

Geography   
 Allan Frei afrei@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Environmental 
Studies Peter 

Marcotullio 

 
peter.marcotullio@hunter.cuny.edu 

History  Noah Gelfrand ngelfand@hunter.cuny.edu 
Human Biology Director Jessica Rothman jessica.rothman@hunter.cuny.edu 

  Milena Shattuck ms589@hunter.cuny.edu 
  Michelle 

Coleman 
mc7576@hunter.cuny.edu 

Jewish Studies  Yitzhak Berger yberge@hunter.cuny.edu 
Mathematics & 
Statistics 

Math BA Robert 
Thompson 

rthompso@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Statistics /Dept. Chair Sandra Clarkson sclarkso@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Statistics (both BA 
and BA/MA) 

Peter Craigmile peter.craigmile@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Non-major Statistics Bora Ferlengez bf55@hunter.cuny,edu 

 Math Education Scott Gentile sgentile@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Non -major Math Toshiaki 
Jitsukawa 

tjitsuka@hunter.cuny.edu 

    Non-major Math  Roman 
Stelmach  

rstelmac@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Medical Lab      
Sciences 

 Shahana 
Mahajan 

 shahana.mahajan@hunter.cuny.edu 

  Muktar Mahajan mmahajan@hunter.cuny.edu 

  Chad Euler ceuler@hunter.cuny.edu 

  Steven Einheber seinhebe@hunter.cuny.edu 
 Music  Ashley Jackson aj2460@hunter.cuny.edu 

  Sara Overholt soverhol@hunter.cuny.edu 
 Philosophy  Justin Garson jgarson@hunter.cuny.edu 

    
 Physics  Mark Hillery mhillery@hunter.cuny.edu 
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 Political Science          Dept Chair       Zachary Shirkey  zshirkey@hunter.cuny.edu 
       Cynthia Roberts croberts@hunter.cuny.edu 
  Michael Lee michael.lee@hunter.cuny.edu 

Psychology  Maria-Helena mreis@hunter.cuny.edu 
  Reis  
  Eli Rodriguez ero0044@hunter.cuny.edu 
  Jean Ryan jmrya@hunter.cuny.edu 

Religion Director Wendy Raver wraver@hunter.cuny.edu 
Romance 
Languages French Sam Diiorio adiiorio@hunter.cuny.edu 

  
French 

Michael 
Taormina 

 
mtaormin@hunter.cuny.edu 

  
French 

Noran 
Mohamed 

 
nm5473@hunter.cuny.edu 

  Monica mcalabri@hunter.cuny.edu 
 Italian Calabritto  
 Italian /Including 

EDBA 
Julie Van 
Peteghem 

v41@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Italian Stefania Procelli sp1122@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Spanish –Major Diana Conchado diana.conchado@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Spanish-Major Maria-  
  Hernandez- mhern@hunter.cuny.edu 
  Ojeda  
 Spanish-Major Maria Luisa 

Fischer 
maria.fischer@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Spanish Language 
Sequence 

Monica 
Schinaider 

 
mschinai@hunter.cuny.edu 

 
Spanish Translation Tania Varela tv639@hunter.cuny.edu 

 Spanish Translation Rafael  
  Fernandez rfe0007@hunter.cuny.edu 

Sociology  Mark Halling mhalling@hunter.cuny.edu 
 

Theatre 
 Deepsikha 

Chatterjee 
 

dchatter@hunter.cuny.edu 
Urban Policy 
and Planning 

 Owen Gutfreund  
owen.gutfreund@hunter.cuny.edu 

Women and 
Gender Studies 

 Jennifer 
Gaboury 

 
jgaboury@hunter.cuny.edu 
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